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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Plymouth 20-0-01 1E

______________________________________________________________________________________________James Kenan 7-12-032 16ME

Louisburg 14-6-015 8ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Ocracoke 14-6-017 9E

Northampton County 16-2-09 5E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Kestrel Heights 10-10-027 12ME

Pender 7-13-08 4ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Manteo 11-9-024 13E

Pamlico County 19-1-04 3E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Whiteville 9-11-029 14ME

Raleigh Charter 17-3-011 6ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Camden County 12-8-021 11E

Lejeune 14-5-014 7E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Spring Creek 12-8-020 10ME

East Columbus 18-2-05 2ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Tarboro 10-10-026 15E

Roxboro Community 20-0-02 1ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Gates County 8-12-031 16E

Perquimans 14-6-016 8E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Rosewood 13-7-018 9ME

Neuse Charter 17-3-010 5ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southeast Halifax 11-9-022 12E

Weldon 14-2-07 4E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Wallace-Rose Hill 9-10-028 13ME

Princeton 18-2-06 3ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southside 8-7-025 14E

East Carteret 15-4-012 6E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Falls Lake Academy 11-9-023 11ME

Franklin Academy 15-5-013 7ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cape Hatteras 13-7-019 10E

Riverside 19-1-03 2E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Granville Central 9-11-030 15ME

Hosting priority based on region seed



School Name
20 Game

W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

1A E
Plymouth 20-0-01

Roxboro Community 20-0-02

Riverside 19-1-03

Pamlico County 19-1-04

East Columbus 18-2-05

Princeton 18-2-06

Weldon 14-2-07

Pender 7-13-08

Northampton County 16-2-09

Neuse Charter 17-3-010

Raleigh Charter 17-3-011

East Carteret 15-4-012

Franklin Academy 15-5-013

Lejeune 14-5-014

Louisburg 14-6-015

Perquimans 14-6-016

Ocracoke 14-6-017

Rosewood 13-7-018

Cape Hatteras 13-7-019

Spring Creek 12-8-020

Camden County 12-8-021

Southeast Halifax 11-9-022

Falls Lake Academy 11-9-023

Manteo 11-9-024

Southside 8-7-025

Tarboro 10-10-026

Kestrel Heights 10-10-027

Wallace-Rose Hill 9-10-028

Whiteville 9-11-029

Granville Central 9-11-030

Gates County 8-12-031

James Kenan 7-12-032
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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Cherokee 20-0-01 1W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Union Academy 8-12-031 16MW

River Mill Academy 14-6-015 8MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Mitchell 13-7-019 9W

Murphy 18-2-010 5W

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Moore 12-8-021 12MW

Pine Lake Preparatory 19-1-05 4MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Alleghany 11-9-026 13W

East Wilkes 17-3-07 3W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Albemarle 10-10-027 14MW

Atkins 18-2-012 6MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Andrews 12-8-023 11W

Lincoln Charter 16-4-014 7W

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Stanly 13-7-017 10MW

Mount Airy 19-1-03 2MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Elkin 9-11-029 15W

Gray Stone Day 20-0-02 1MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cherryville 8-12-032 16W

Robbinsville 13-7-018 8W

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Surry 14-6-016 9MW

West Montgomery 16-4-09 5MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Hayesville 12-8-024 12W

Hiwassee Dam 15-5-08 4W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Community School of Davidson 12-8-025 13MW

South Davidson 19-1-04 3MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Swain County 10-10-028 14W

Mountain Island Charter 18-2-011 6W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Bishop McGuinness 13-7-020 11MW

Chatham Central 16-4-013 7MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Highland School of Technology 12-8-022 10W

Avery County 18-2-06 2W

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Stanly 8-12-030 15MW

Hosting priority based on region seed



School Name
20 Game

W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

1A W
Cherokee 20-0-01

Gray Stone Day 20-0-02

Mount Airy 19-1-03

South Davidson 19-1-04

Pine Lake Preparatory 19-1-05

Avery County 18-2-06

East Wilkes 17-3-07

Hiwassee Dam 15-5-08

West Montgomery 16-4-09

Murphy 18-2-010

Mountain Island Charter 18-2-011

Atkins 18-2-012

Chatham Central 16-4-013

Lincoln Charter 16-4-014

River Mill Academy 14-6-015

East Surry 14-6-016

North Stanly 13-7-017

Robbinsville 13-7-018

Mitchell 13-7-019

Bishop McGuinness 13-7-020

North Moore 12-8-021

Highland School of Technology 12-8-022

Andrews 12-8-023

Hayesville 12-8-024

Community School of Davidson 12-8-025

Alleghany 11-9-026

Albemarle 10-10-027

Swain County 10-10-028

Elkin 9-11-029

South Stanly 8-12-030

Union Academy 8-12-031

Cherryville 8-12-032


